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Red Division

Barnfield Boys

Dawgin' It

Super Lemon Glaze

Tin Pot Pizza Ranch Dictator

Blue Division

Steinbach Spitfire

OC SF 10

N1 MONEYCHASERZ(2Q)(17)
(2.2, 1.5) Super Lemon Haze (R)

White Division

Head of the Table_SF
*Keggy the keg
*Buffalo Bills 1 2025
Fever'S Break

Total Points

Head of the Table_SF

*Keggy the keg

Steinbach Spitfire

Barnfield Boys

N1 MONEYCHASERZ(2Q)(17)
OC SF 10

Dawgin' It

*Buffalo Bills 1 2025

Super Lemon Glaze

(2.2, 1.5) Super Lemon Haze (R)
Tin Pot Pizza Ranch Dictator
Fever'S Break

w L T PCT DIV

11 3 O 0.786 4-2
7 0 0.500 4-2
7 0 0.500 3-3
11 0 0.214 1-5

w L T PCT DIV

10 4 O 0.714 6-0

8 6 O 0.571 2-4

6 8 O 0.429 3-3

3 11 0 0.214 1-5

w L T PCT DIV

11 3 O 0.786 5-1

10 4 O 0.714 4-2

7 7 0 0.500 3-3

1 13 0 0.071 0-6

2587.65

2552.40

2534.15

2418.70

2348.45

2275.15

2262.50

2219.55

2172.65

1866.70

1783.80

1616.60

PF
1923.25
1872.90
1734.95
1481.00

PF
2009.45
1912.25
1994.25
1511.45

PF
2119.30
2067.50
1881.30
1278.95
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PA
1720.60
1716.45
1681.35
1922.95

PA
1683.15
1876.40
1818.50
1859.60

PA
1902.20
1754.50
1899.55
1951.30

PTS
2418.70
2262.50
2172.65
1783.80

PTS
2534.15
2275.15
2348.45
1866.70

PTS
2587.65
2552.40
2219.55
1616.60
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